
AUGUST

SEPTEMBER 
OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY 

FEBRUARY 

Football Team Move-In (8am-5pm)
Volleyball, Women’s Soccer, Track & Field Teams Move-In (8am-5pm)
New & Approved International Students Move-In (4pm-8pm)
Freshman & Transfer Students Move-In (Last Name: A-M, 8am-12pm, Last Name
N-Z, 1pm-5pm)
Returning & Graduate Students Move-In (8am-5pm)
Spring 2027 Housing Application Go Live!

Deadline for Athletics to submit Thanksgiving Break, Winter Break, and Early
Spring housing requests
2  8-week Students Move-In (9am-12pm)nd

Student Sign-Up Deadline to Remain on Campus for Thanksgiving & Winter Break 
Live-On Exemption Deadline: Spring 2027 New Students 
Spring 2027 Housing Application Priority Deadline
Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm) 
Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm) 
Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm) 
Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm) 
Housing Move-Out (8am-12pm) 
Housing Move-Out for Students Graduating/Approved Participants (by 6pm)

Housing Move-In for Spring Semester (8am-5pm)
Housing Move-In for Spring Semester (8am-5pm)
Housing Move-In for Spring Semester (8am-5pm)

Deadline for Athletics to request Spring Break and End-of-Semester Housing
2027-2028 Housing Applications Go Live!
Student Sign-Up Deadline to Remain on Campus for Spring Break

2nd 8-Week Students Move-In

27/28 Housing Self-Selection for Current Students (9:30am-4:30pm)
27/28 Housing Self-Selection for Current Students (9:30am-4:30pm)
27/28 Housing Self-Selection for Current Students (9:30am-4:30pm)

Live-On Exemption Deadline: Summer 2027 New Students
Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm)
Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm)
Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm)
Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm)
Housing Move-Out (8am-12pm)
Housing Move-Out for Students Graduating/Approved Participants (by 6pm)
Housing Move-In for Summer 2027 (9am-2pm)

Housing Move-Out for Students Enrolled in 4-Week Classes Only (8am-12pm)

Live-On Exemption Deadline: Fall 2027 New Students
Housing Move-Out for Summer 2027 (9am-2pm)
Housing Room Change Request Period 

TBD
TBD
TBD
12th

14th
24th

21st

12th

2nd
2nd
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th
11th
12th

8th
9th

10th

15th
19th
26th

15th

26th
27th
28th

1st
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

14th

12th

1st
10th

12th-19th

MARCH

MAY

2026-2027 OPERATIONAL CALENDAR

APRIL

JUNE

JULY

For questions, please contact reslife@wvstateu.edu or 304-766-5707. Academic
Calendar


