





Office of Housing and Residence Life 2026-2027 OPERATIONAL CALENDAR

	2020-2	2027 OPERATIONAL CALENDAR CO
AUGUST	TBD TBD TBD 12th 14th 24th	Football Team Move-In (8am-5pm) Volleyball, Women's Soccer, Track & Field Teams Move-In (8am-5pm) New & Approved International Students Move-In (4pm-8pm) Freshman & Transfer Students Move-In (Last Name: A-M, 8am-12pm, Last Name N-Z, 1pm-5pm) Returning & Graduate Students Move-In (8am-5pm) Spring 2027 Housing Application Go Live!
SEPTEMBER	21st	Deadline for Athletics to submit Thanksgiving Break, Winter Break, and Early Spring housing requests
OCTOBER	12th	2 nd 8-week Students Move-In (9am-12pm)
NOVEMBER	2nd 2nd 6th	Student Sign-Up Deadline to Remain on Campus for Thanksgiving & Winter Break Live-On Exemption Deadline: Spring 2027 New Students Spring 2027 Housing Application Priority Deadline
DECEMBER	7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th	Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm) Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm) Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm) Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm) Housing Move-Out (8am-12pm) Housing Move-Out for Students Graduating/Approved Participants (by 6pm)
JANUARY	8th 9th 10th	Housing Move-In for Spring Semester (8am-5pm) Housing Move-In for Spring Semester (8am-5pm) Housing Move-In for Spring Semester (8am-5pm)
FEBRUARY	15th 19th 26th	Deadline for Athletics to request Spring Break and End-of-Semester Housing 2027-2028 Housing Applications Go Live! Student Sign-Up Deadline to Remain on Campus for Spring Break
MARCH	15th	2nd 8-Week Students Move-In
APRIL	26th 27th 28th	27/28 Housing Self-Selection for Current Students (9:30am-4:30pm) 27/28 Housing Self-Selection for Current Students (9:30am-4:30pm) 27/28 Housing Self-Selection for Current Students (9:30am-4:30pm)
MAY	1st 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 14th	Live-On Exemption Deadline: Summer 2027 New Students Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm) Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm) Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm) Housing Move-Out (10am-10pm) Housing Move-Out (8am-12pm) Housing Move-Out for Students Graduating/Approved Participants (by 6pm) Housing Move-In for Summer 2027 (9am-2pm)
JUNE	12th	Housing Move-Out for Students Enrolled in 4-Week Classes Only (8am-12pm)
JULY CAN ME	1st 10th 12th-19th	Live-On Exemption Deadline: Fall 2027 New Students Housing Move-Out for Summer 2027 (9am-2pm) Housing Room Change Request Period



For questions, please contact reslife@wvstateu.edu or 304-766-5707.